
7/12/2022 12:52:42 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SS9305 7/18-7/22 Robotics Bus 1 Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SS9305 7/18-7/22 Robotics Bus 1

95

ELM PARK SCHOOL

08:10 am
09:00 am
49:54
17.30 mi.

14
14
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:10 am SHREWSBURY ST@PRENTICE STSTART 1
P I C K U P

Jariel Magdaleno

8:12 am Belmont St @ Rodney StSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Camden Roy

Davi Tavares

8:15 am LINCOLN ST @ FREDERICK STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Travis Parker Lashus

8:19 am Country Club Blvd @ Pleasand Valley DrSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Victor Torres

8:23 am BURNCOAT ST @ KENWOOD AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Mehdi Garnaoui

8:25 am BURNCOAT ST @ CLARK STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Lillian Naples

8:28 am BROOKS ST @ MOUNT AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Kayne Cavanaugh

8:34 am SAGAMORE RD @ WHITMAN RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Noor Jan

8:38 am SALISBURY ST @ NEWTON AVE NSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Daniel Sutton

8:51 am PLEASANT ST @ MOWER ST (AT BLINKING LIGHT)STOP 2
P I C K U P

Charlotte Almeida

Carla Pacheco

8:53 am PLEASANT ST @ COPPERFIELD RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Erni Koruni

8:55 am PLEASANT ST @ S LENOX STSTOP 1



7/12/2022 12:52:42 PM Page 2
Bus Stop Locations For SS9305 7/18-7/22 Robotics Bus 1 Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

P I C K U P

Genevieve Hamel

9:00 am ELM PARK SCHOOLDEST 14



7/12/2022 12:52:42 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SS9307 7/18-7/22 Robotics Bus 2 Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SS9307 7/18-7/22 Robotics Bus 2

96

ELM PARK SCHOOL

07:59 am
09:00 am
60:43
20.59 mi.

15
15
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:59 am MILL ST @ GATES LNSTART 1
P I C K U P

Ryan Pashko

8:01 am LOVELL ST @ MAYWOOD STSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Aria Whitehouse

James Whitehouse

8:06 am MAIN ST @ SYLVAN STSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Dawud Chaudhery

Gerisson Sanchez Ramirez

8:27 am MILLBURY ST @ LOCHWAN AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Michael Kyei-Baffour

8:31 am GRANITE ST @ JONES STSTOP 3
P I C K U P

Elana Gbarwea

Elijah Gbarwea

Angelo Sanchez

8:36 am GRAFTON ST @ SUNDERLAND RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Jael Rosario

8:42 am FLINT POND RD @ ETRE DR (LOWER)STOP 2
P I C K U P

Seamus Fleming

Brian Lewandowski

8:54 am GRAFTON ST @ INGLESIDE AVESTOP 2
P I C K U P

Gabriel Huertas

Ziva Johnson

8:55 am GRAFTON ST @ WALL STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Carter Michaud

9:00 am ELM PARK SCHOOLDEST 15



7/12/2022 12:52:42 PM Page 2
Bus Stop Locations For SS9307 7/18-7/22 Robotics Bus 2 Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district



7/12/2022 12:52:42 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SS9313 7/18-7/22 Worc  Arts Camp Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SS9313 7/18-7/22 Worc  Arts Camp

97

ELM PARK SCHOOL

08:29 am
09:00 am
30:49
13.36 mi.

9
9
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:29 am PLEASANT ST @ WRENTHAM RDSTART 1
P I C K U P

Jasmine Pagan

8:39 am W BOYLSTON ST @ KING PHILIP RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Lillavan Engvall

8:43 am BURNCOAT ST @ SANTORO RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Isabel Martinez

8:44 am W BOYLSTON ST @ IDALLA RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Prudence Karanja

8:48 am BURNCOAT ST @ KING PHILIP RDSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Olivia Powers

8:51 am LINCOLN ST @ STURGIS STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Rahanna Williams

8:54 am Belmont St @ EASTERN AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Sobita Tamang

8:57 am SUMMER ST @ LAUREL STSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Mohamed Elfaki

Mia Santos

9:00 am ELM PARK SCHOOLDEST 9



7/12/2022 12:52:42 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SS9315 7/18-7/22 Worc  Arts Camp Big Bus Elm Park Summer In

worcester public school district

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SS9315 7/18-7/22 Worc  Arts Camp

98

ELM PARK SCHOOL

08:16 am
09:00 am
43:34
11.85 mi.

10
10
MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A

Package #:
Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:16 am HAMILTON ST @ ELMIRE AVESTART 1
P I C K U P

Jackelinne Segura

8:17 am HAMILTON ST @ COMMONWEALTH AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Elisa Aguirre

8:22 am GRAFTON ST @ INGLESIDE AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Angelyeniz Barreto Mercado

8:25 am VERNON ST @ WINDHAM STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Ariel Cordero Aponte

8:34 am FREMONT ST @ DELAWARE STSTOP 2
P I C K U P

Maliah Duncan

Michaela Duncan

8:41 am HEARD ST @ PAPINEAU AVESTOP 1
P I C K U P

Alex Castro

8:48 am MAIN ST @ GATES STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Taylor Prince

8:50 am MAIN ST @ OBERLIN STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Aarav Subedi

8:52 am MAIN ST @ BENEFIT STSTOP 1
P I C K U P

Miley Crespo Reyes

9:00 am ELM PARK SCHOOLDEST 10


